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Verdicchio Doc Classico 

Chardonnay Principe Butera 

Apulia Bianco Salento (House) 

Pinot Grigio Doc Superiore Cabulani 

Gavi

New Zealand Sauvignon

Sauvignon Cabulani Doc Superiore 

Bright, straw yellow with greenish reflections, crystalline
and a good consistency. This wine presents aromas of
green apple, grapefruit and kiwi, with elegant 
expressions of acacia and sage. 

A very elegant and different Pinot Grigio, fresh with hints of
acacia flowers and spicy tones. Attractively full flavoured, this
wine is well balanced with a long finish. 

100% Sicilian Chardonnay which is of a straw yellow colour
with a pale golden highlight. The bouquet is broad with a hint
of pineapple, mango, and ripe fruit, underpinned by vanilla
tones. Dry and well rounded. 

Deliciously intense with aromas of peach, grapefruit, and lime.
Fresh and flavourful with hints of exotic fruit and attractive
fruity character sustained with a bright acidity. 

An elegant and refreshing wine made from Cortese grapes,
with fresh, fruity scents of green apple, lime and pear that
are echoed on the palate. 

This wine has ripe, tropical and gooseberry fruit flavours with
a zingy finish and impeccable balance. A great aperitif wine
made for drinking young. An easy to drink wine that will
provide total enjoyment. 

A fruity and persistent Sauvignon which is of a pale straw colour
with green reflections. The aroma is fresh and intense with scents
of peppers, elderflower and sage. 

Bottle Glass Glass £20.95 £7.95 £9.95175ml 250ml 

GUEST WINE

WHITE WINES

Bottle £29.95

Bottle Glass Glass £27.95 £8.95 £10.95175ml 250ml 

Bottle Glass Glass £27.95 £8.95 £10.95175ml 250ml 

Bottle Glass Glass £27.95 £8.95 £10.95175ml 250ml 

Bottle £29.95

Bottle Glass Glass £29.95 £8.95 £10.95175ml 250ml 



Pinot Noir

Chianti Classico Doc

Merlot Butera Terre Siciliane

Apulia Rosso Salento (House) 

Shiraz

Malbec

Ripasso Valpolicella

Sasseo Primitivo Salento

Bright ruby colour, full bodied wine, with aromas of
blackcurrant, rhubarb and spice on the palate. 

Sumptuously deep garnet pure merlot grapes are aged for 8
months to create a rich bouquet of blackcurrants and berries,
perfectly melted with attractive vanilla hints. 

A solid typical Chianti with violet, cherry and leather flavours. On
the palate, this reveals a harmonious structure and a balanced
body. 

An intense and fruity bouquet with hints of plum and dried cherry.
Dry with a fine structure and outstanding roundness. 

This deep Australian red is packed with black fruit, cherry and
blackcurrant notes. On the palate there is subtle spicy flavours
that compliment flavours of sweet plum and soft fruit with 
a long, rich finish. 

Extremely pleasing and well balanced, this Valpolicella 
Superiore Young Amarone offers an intense colour, complexity,
and a wealth of extracts. 

This Malbec is medium bodied and gives off the aroma of fresh,
ripe black fruits and the palate is that of blackcurrant and juicy
blackberries. Has a long finish with chocolate and smoky notes
coming through afterwards and stays lingering in the mouth. 

Aged for 12 months in a small oak cask, this wine is of a dark ruby
red colour, and presents intense notes of plum, wild berry and
spices. 

GUEST WINES

RED WINES

Bottle Glass Glass £20.95 £7.95 £9.95175ml 250ml 

Bottle Glass Glass £32.95 £8.95 £10.95175ml 250ml 

Bottle Glass Glass £32.95 £8.95 £10.95175ml 250ml 

Bottle Glass Glass £29.95 £8.95 £10.95175ml 250ml 

Bottle £33.95

Bottle £36.95

Bottle Glass Glass £29.95 £8.95 £10.95175ml 250ml 

Bottle Glass Glass £29.95 £8.95 £10.95175ml 250ml 



Amarone Classic 

Barbera D'asti Doc

White Zinfandel

Whispering Angel

Zonin Pinot Grigio Blush

Rosato Salento Altamura (House) 
This fruity red has a lovely soft texture and balances ripe
blackberry and morello cherry flavours with silky tannins
and a spine of acidity. 

This fine wine is made from classic Valpolicella varieties from the
heart of the Valpolicella Classica area, in Veneta. Complex,
intensely spiced with hints of vanilla. Full-bodied with sweet, 
soft tannins, dried fruit, spices and tobacco. 

This pale pink rosé wine has appealing floral light fruity
aromas of strawberries, peaches and lemon zest. 
On the palate it is crisp and dry with notes of peach,
cherry, citrus fruit and an exotic touch of mango

Ripe juicy grapes produce this delightful wine with aromas
of fresh watermelon and juicy cherry. The palate is full of
strawberry and cream flavours, perfectly balanced with a
fresh and lingering finish. 

Pinot Grigio vined grapes produce a delightful wine with an
inviting copper colour and attractive floral aromas. On the
palate, it is pleasantly fresh and fruity. 

Produced with Negroamaro grapes, this Rosato is delicately
fruity, fragrant and intense with notes of red fruit. 

RED WINES ROSÉ WINES

GUEST WINE

Bottle £45.95

Bottle £79.95

Bottle Glass Glass £22.95 £7.95 £9.95175ml 250ml 

Bottle Glass Glass £27.95 £8.95 £10.95175ml 250ml 

Bottle Glass Glass £26.95 £8.95 £10.95175ml 250ml 

Bottle £49.95



Rosemari Spumante Brut Rosé

Volleraux Champagne (House)

Prosecco Spumante Cabulani Doc

Dom Pérignon

Moët & Chandon

Ace of Spades Champagne

Moët & Chandon Rosé Imperial

Deliciously intense with aromas of peach, grapefruit, and lime.
Fresh and flavourful with hints of exotic fruit and attractive
fruity character sustained with a bright acidity. 

Pleasantly intense and fruity, this subtle pink rosé has a fine 
and delicate purlage, with hints of pippin, apple and light notes
of small red berries. 

Soft and creamy, this floral wine also has an attractive touch of
toastiness suggesting it has bottle age. Its green-plum and citrus
flavours contribute to the crispness of this balanced wine. 

The Moët & Chandon style is distinctive: a bright fruitiness, a
seductive palate, and an elegant maturity that are the result
of the slow, gradual progression from vine to cellar. 

Fresh and sharp notes of white pepper give way to liquorice and
dried ginger, pear and mango with a smooth silky finish. 

Armand de Brignac Ace of Spades is a Prestige Cuvee produced
in the traditional style of grape to glass. A premium brand of
champagne, that is created from a blend of perfectly balanced
grapes consisting of Chardonnay, Pinot Noir and Pinot Meunier. 

Hugely popular world-leader, made with the three main varieties
(Chardonnay, Pinot Noir & Pinot Meunier) and blended to the soft,
and balanced Moet house style. 

SPARKLING WINES

Bottle Glass £34.95 £7.95

Bottle Glass £36.95 £7.95

Bottle £69.95

Bottle £79.95

Bottle £89.95

Bottle £289.95

Bottle £450.00



25ml 50ml 25ml

25ml

50ml

50ml

Smirnoff 
Smirnoff Vanilla
Absolut Raspberry
Absolut Mango
Absolut Watermelon
Belvedere 
Grey Goose 
Ciroc 
Ciroc Apple 
Ciroc Pineapple 
Ciroc Red Berry 
Ciroc Mango 
Ciroc Pomegranate 

Bells
Southern Comfort
Glenfiddich  
Jameson 
Jack Daniels 
Jack Daniels Honey
Jack Daniels Apple
Makers Mark
Dalwhinnie
Black Label
Sexton Malt

Bacardi
Captain Morgan Dark
Captain Morgan Spiced
Captain Morgan Tiki
Kraken
Mount Gay
Malibu

VODKA RUM

WHISKEY

£5.60            £7.70

£5.60            £7.70

£6.10            £8.50

£6.10            £8.50

£6.10            £8.50

£6.10            £8.50

£6.10            £8.50

£6.10            £8.50

£6.10            £8.50

£6.10            £8.50

£6.10            £8.50

£6.10            £8.50

£6.10            £8.50

37.5%

37.5%

40%

40%

38%

40%

40%

40%

37.5%

37.5%

37.5%

37.5%

37.5%

£5.50       £7.10
£5.50       £7.10
£5.50       £7.10
£5.50       £7.10
£5.50       £7.10
£6.10       £7.90
£5.50       £7.10

£5.50       £7.10
£5.50       £7.10
£5.50       £7.10
£5.50       £7.10
£5.50       £7.10
£5.20       £7.10
£5.50       £7.10
£6.10       £8.20
£6.10       £8.20
£6.10       £8.20
£6.10       £8.20

37.5%
40%
35%
25%
40%
40%
21%

40%
35%
40%
40%
40%
35%
35%
45%
43%
40%
40%



25ml

25ml

50ml

50ml

25ml 50ml
Martell
Courvoisier
Hennessey
Vecchia Romagna
Remy Martin 

Archers
Malibu
Dry Martini
Bianco Martini
Rosso Martini
Pimms
Campari
Jose Cuervo Silver Tequila
Jose Cuervo Gold Tequila 

Disaronno
Limoncello
Sambuca Classic
Sambuca Liquorice
Sambuca Raspberry
Cherry Brandy Liqueur
Baileys
Cointreau
Chambord
Tia Maria
Port
Drambuie
Pernod
Frangelico
Tequila Rose
Jagermeister

SPIRIT

BRANDY LIQUOR

£2.00 £1.50Mixer Dash

£5.30           £6.90
£5.30           £6.90
£5.30           £6.90
£6.10           £9.00
£6.50           £9.50

                       £6.50
                       £6.50
                       £6.50
                       £6.50
                       £6.50
                       £6.50
                       £6.50
£6.00           £7.50
£6.00           £7.50

37.5%

37.5%
37.5%
37.5%
37.5%

18%

21%

15%

15%

15%
25%

25%

38%

38%

£5.50           £7.80

£5.50           £7.80

£5.50           £7.80

£5.50           £7.80

£5.50           £7.80

£5.50           £7.80

                       £7.80

£5.50           £7.80

£5.50           £7.80

£5.50           £7.80

                       £7.80

£5.50           £7.80

£5.50           £7.80

£5.50           £7.80

£5.50           £7.80

£5.50           £7.80

28%

22%

38%

38%

38%

24%

17%

40%

16.5%

20%

20%

40%

40%

20%

15%

35%



BOTTLES

Peroni
Corona
Gluten Free Peroni 

DRAUGHT
San Miguel
Poretti
Carlsberg
Somersby Apple Cider
Hobgoblin IPA
Tetley's Ale

Mixed Fruit Kopparberg
Strawberry and Lime Kopparberg
Magners Original

DRY GIN  
Gordons
Hendricks
Bombay Sapphire
Tanqueray
Tanqueray No.10 

FLAVOURED GIN
Gordons Pink
Edinburgh Raspberry
Edinburgh Rhubarb and Ginger 
Slingsby Rhubarb
Slingsby Blackberry
Boe Violet
Tanquery Sevilla
Malfy Rosa Sicilian Pink Grapefruit
Malfy con Arancia
Malfy con Limone

Half

£3.95

£3.95

£3.95

£3.95

£3.95

£3.95

Pint 

£5.50

£5.50

£5.50

£5.50

£5.50

£5.50

50ML 

50ML 

500ML

330ML

DRAUGHT BEER & CIDER GIN

£2.00 £1.50Mixer Dash

£5.49

£5.49

£5.49

£6.10

£6.10

£6.10

£7.50
£7.50
£7.50
£8.90
£9.50

£7.50
£9.10
£9.10
£9.10
£9.10
£9.10
£9.10
£9.10
£9.10
£9.10

5.0%

4.8%

3.8%

4.5%

3.7%

3.7%

4.7%

4.5%

5.1%

4.0%

4.0%

4.5%

37.5%
41.4%
40%

43.1%
47.3%

37.5%

20%

20%

40%

40%

41.5%

41.3%

41%

41%

41%



GLASS
Pepsi
Diet Pepsi
Lemonade
Fresh Apple Juice 
Fresh Orange Juice 
Fresh Cranberry Juice 
Fresh Pineapple Juice 
Soda 
Elderflower Cordial
Cordial

ALCOHOL FREE
Corona 
San Miguel 
Gordon's Gin 
Gordon's Pink Gin 
Kopparberg Mixed Fruit 

BOTTLED

Still Mineral Water
Sparkling Mineral Water

Fruit Shoot

J2O Orange and Passion Fruit J2O
Apple and Mango
J2O Apple and Raspberry
Tonic
Slimline Tonic
Ginger Ale
Ginger Beer
Tomato Juice
Fever-Tree Tonic
Fever-Tree Slimline
Fever-Tree Elderflower 
Tonic Fever-Tree Mediterranean Tonic
Fever-Tree Rhubarb & Raspberry Tonic

£5.95
£5.95
£7.10
£7.10
£6.10 500ML 

Bottle 

SOFT DRINKS & ALCOHOL FREE

£2.00 £1.50Mixer Dash

Regular
£3.50
£3.50
£3.50
£3.50
£3.50
£3.50
£3.50
£2.00
£2.50
£2.50

Large
£4.50
£4.50
£4.50
£4.50
£4.50
£4.50
£4.50
£2.50
£3.50
£3.50

Orange, Blackcurrant & Lime

0%
0%

0%

0%

0%

Orange OR Apple and Blackcurrant
£2.50

£3.50

£3.50

£3.50

£2.50

£2.50

£3.10

£3.10

£3.10

£3.10
£3.10
£3.10
£3.10
£3.10

£3.95

£3.95

1LTR 

£6.10

£6.10



MOCKTAILS

Virgin Daiquiri

£9.95 

A selection of alcohol-free classic daiquiri flavours: mango,
raspberry, strawberry or passionfruit.

Blueberry Mojito

£9.95 

A fresh twist on the popular ‘Mojito’ this alcohol-free mocktail
combines fresh mint, blueberries and lime, a dash of sugar syrup
and lemon juice, and topped off with lemonade.

Passionfruit Martini 

£9.95

Just like its alcohol equivalent, the classic pornstar, we bring you
the ‘passion fruit martini’ fun, sweet and summery.

Summer Cup 

£9.95 

A take on the iconic Pimm’s cup, Gordon’s alcohol-free gin
immersed in lashings of summer fruits, topped with sparkling
lemonade.

Raspberry and Ginger Lemonade

£9.95 

This refreshingly fizzy mocktail combines crushed raspberries
and a raspberry syrup with half ginger ale and lemonade to
showcase the best of both flavours.


