



DRINKS MENU

WHITE WINES

Apulia Bianco Salento (House)

Deliciously intense with aromas of peach, grapefruit, and lime. Fresh and flavourful with hints of exotic fruit and attractive fruity character sustained with a bright acidity.

Bottle £20.95 Glass 175ml £7.95 Glass 250ml £9.95

Verdicchio Doc Classico

Bright, straw yellow with greenish reflections, crystalline and a good consistency. This wine presents aromas of green apple, grapefruit and kiwi, with elegant expressions of acacia and sage.

Bottle £29.95

Pinot Grigio Doc Superiore Cabulani

A very elegant and different Pinot Grigio, fresh with hints of acacia flowers and spicy tones. Attractively full flavoured, this wine is well balanced with a long finish.

Bottle £27.95 Glass 175ml £8.95 Glass 250ml £10.95

Chardonnay Principe Butera

100% Sicilian Chardonnay which is of a straw yellow colour with a pale golden highlight. The bouquet is broad with a hint of pineapple, mango, and ripe fruit, underpinned by vanilla tones. Dry and well rounded.

Bottle £27.95 Glass 175ml £8.95 Glass 250ml £10.95

Sauvignon Cabulani Doc Superiore

A fruity and persistent Sauvignon which is of a pale straw colour with green reflections. The aroma is fresh and intense with scents of peppers, elderflower and sage.

Bottle £27.95 Glass 175ml £8.95 Glass 250ml £10.95

Gavi

An elegant and refreshing wine made from Cortese grapes, with fresh, fruity scents of green apple, lime and pear that are echoed on the palate.

Bottle £29.95

GUEST WINE

New Zealand Sauvignon

This wine has ripe, tropical and gooseberry fruit flavours with a zingy finish and impeccable balance. A great aperitif wine made for drinking young. An easy to drink wine that will provide total enjoyment.

Bottle £29.95 Glass 175ml £8.95 Glass 250ml £10.95



RED WINES

Apulia Rosso Salento (House)

An intense and fruity bouquet with hints of plum and dried cherry. Dry with a fine structure and outstanding roundness.

Bottle £20.95 Glass 175ml £7.95 Glass 250ml £9.95

Chianti Classico Doc

A solid typical Chianti with violet, cherry and leather flavours. On the palate, this reveals a harmonious structure and a balanced body.

Bottle £32.95 Glass 175ml £8.95 Glass 250ml £10.95

Merlot Butera Terre Siciliane

Sumptuously deep garnet pure merlot grapes are aged for 8 months to create a rich bouquet of blackcurrants and berries, perfectly melted with attractive vanilla hints.

Bottle £32.95 Glass 175ml £8.95 Glass 250ml £10.95

Pinot Noir

Bright ruby colour, full bodied wine, with aromas of blackcurrant, rhubarb and spice on the palate.

Bottle £29.95 Glass 175ml £8.95 Glass 250ml £10.95



Sasseo Primitivo Salento

Aged for 12 months in a small oak cask, this wine is of a dark ruby red colour, and presents intense notes of plum, wild berry and spices.

Bottle £33.95

Ripasso Valpolicella

Extremely pleasing and well balanced, this Valpolicella Superiore Young Amarone offers an intense colour, complexity, and a wealth of extracts.

Bottle £36.95

GUEST WINES



Malbec

This Malbec is medium bodied and gives off the aroma of fresh, ripe black fruits and the palate is that of blackcurrant and juicy blackberries. Has a long finish with chocolate and smoky notes coming through afterwards and stays lingering in the mouth.

Bottle £29.95 Glass 175ml £8.95 Glass 250ml £10.95

Shiraz

This deep Australian red is packed with black fruit, cherry and blackcurrant notes. On the palate there is subtle spicy flavours that compliment flavours of sweet plum and soft fruit with a long, rich finish.

Bottle £29.95 Glass 175ml £8.95 Glass 250ml £10.95

RED WINES

Barbera D'asti Doc

This fruity red has a lovely soft texture and balances ripe blackberry and morello cherry flavours with silky tannins and a spine of acidity.

Bottle £45.95

Amarone Classic

This fine wine is made from classic Valpolicella varieties from the heart of the Valpolicella Classica area, in Veneta. Complex, intensely spiced with hints of vanilla. Full-bodied with sweet, soft tannins, dried fruit, spices and tobacco.

Bottle £79.95



ROSÉ WINES

Rosato Salento Altamura (House)

Produced with Negroamaro grapes, this Rosato is delicately fruity, fragrant and intense with notes of red fruit.

Bottle £22.95 Glass 175ml £7.95 Glass 250ml £9.95

Zonin Pinot Grigio Blush

Pinot Grigio vined grapes produce a delightful wine with an inviting copper colour and attractive floral aromas. On the palate, it is pleasantly fresh and fruity.

Bottle £27.95 Glass 175ml £8.95 Glass 250ml £10.95

GUEST WINE

White Zinfandel

Ripe juicy grapes produce this delightful wine with aromas of fresh watermelon and juicy cherry. The palate is full of strawberry and cream flavours, perfectly balanced with a fresh and lingering finish.

Bottle £26.95 Glass 175ml £8.95 Glass 250ml £10.95

Whispering Angel

This pale pink rosé wine has appealing floral light fruity aromas of strawberries, peaches and lemon zest. On the palate it is crisp and dry with notes of peach, cherry, citrus fruit and an exotic touch of mango

Bottle £49.95

SPARKLING WINES

Prosecco Spumante Cabulani Doc

Deliciously intense with aromas of peach, grapefruit, and lime. Fresh and flavourful with hints of exotic fruit and attractive fruity character sustained with a bright acidity.

Bottle £34.95 Glass £7.95

Rosemari Spumante Brut Rosé

Pleasantly intense and fruity, this subtle pink rosé has a fine and delicate purlage, with hints of pippin, apple and light notes of small red berries.

Bottle £36.95 Glass £7.95

Volleraux Champagne (House)

Soft and creamy, this floral wine also has an attractive touch of toastiness suggesting it has bottle age. Its green-plum and citrus flavours contribute to the crispness of this balanced wine.

Bottle £69.95



Moët & Chandon

Hugely popular world-leader, made with the three main varieties (Chardonnay, Pinot Noir & Pinot Meunier) and blended to the soft, and balanced Moet house style.

Bottle £79.95

Moët & Chandon Rosé Imperial

The Moët & Chandon style is distinctive: a bright fruitiness, a seductive palate, and an elegant maturity that are the result of the slow, gradual progression from vine to cellar.

Bottle £89.95

Dom Pérignon

Fresh and sharp notes of white pepper give way to liquorice and dried ginger, pear and mango with a smooth silky finish.

Bottle £289.95

Ace of Spades Champagne

Armand de Brignac Ace of Spades is a Prestige Cuvee produced in the traditional style of grape to glass. A premium brand of champagne, that is created from a blend of perfectly balanced grapes consisting of Chardonnay, Pinot Noir and Pinot Meunier. Bottle **£450.00**

VODKA

		25ml	50ml
Smirnoff	37.5%	£5.60	£7.70
Smirnoff Vanilla	37.5%	£5.60	£7.70
Absolut Raspberry	40%	£6.10	£8.50
Absolut Mango	40%	£6.10	£8.50
Absolut Watermelon	38%	£6.10	£8.50
Belvedere	40%	£6.10	£8.50
Grey Goose	40%	£6.10	£8.50
Ciroc	40%	£6.10	£8.50
Ciroc Apple	37.5%	£6.10	£8.50
Ciroc Pineapple	37.5%	£6.10	£8.50
Ciroc Red Berry	37.5%	£6.10	£8.50
Ciroc Mango	37.5%	£6.10	£8.50
Ciroc Pomegranate	37.5%	£6.10	£8.50



25ml 50ml **Bacardi** 37.5% £5.50 £7.10 Captain Morgan Dark 40% £7.10 £5.50 **Captain Morgan Spiced** 35% £5.50 £7.10 Captain Morgan Tiki 25% £5.50 £7.10 Kraken 40% £5.50 £7.10 **Mount Gay** £6.10 £7.90 40% Malibu 21% £5.50 £7.10

RUM

WHISKEY

	25ml	50ml
40%	£5.50	£7.10
35%	£5.50	£7.10
40%	£5.50	£7.10
40%	£5.50	£7.10
40%	£5.50	£7.10
35%	£5.20	£7.10
35%	£5.50	£7.10
45%	£6.10	£8.20
43%	£6.10	£8.20
40%	£6.10	£8.20
40%	£6.10	£8.20
	35% 40% 40% 35% 35% 45% 43% 40%	40% £5.50 35% £5.50 40% £5.50 40% £5.50 40% £5.50 35% £5.20 35% £5.50 45% £6.10 43% £6.10 40% £6.10

BRANDY

		25ml	50ml
Martell	37.5%	£5.30	£6.90
Courvoisier	37.5%	£5.30	£6.90
Hennessey	37.5%	£5.30	£6.90
Vecchia Romagna	37.5%	£6.10	£9.00
Remy Martin	37.5%	£6.50	£9.50

SPIRIT

		25ml	50ml
Archers	18%		£6.50
Malibu	21%		£6.50
Dry Martini	15%		£6.50
Bianco Martini	15%		£6.50
Rosso Martini	15%		£6.50
Pimms	25%		£6.50
Campari	25%		£6.50
Jose Cuervo Silver Tequila	38%	£6.00	£7.50
Jose Cuervo Gold Tequila	38%	£6.00	£7.50

Mixer £2.00 Dash £1.50

LIQUOR

		25ml	50ml
Disaronno	28%	£5.50	£7.80
Limoncello	22%	£5.50	£7.80
Sambuca Classic	38%	£5.50	£7.80
Sambuca Liquorice	38%	£5.50	£7.80
Sambuca Raspberry	38%	£5.50	£7.80
Cherry Brandy Liqueur	24%	£5.50	£7.80
Baileys	17%		£7.80
Cointreau	40%	£5.50	£7.80
Chambord	16.5%	£5.50	£7.80
Tia Maria	20%	£5.50	£7.80
Port	20%		£7.80
Drambuie	40%	£5.50	£7.80
Pernod	40%	£5.50	£7.80
Frangelico	20%	£5.50	£7.80
Tequila Rose	15%	£5.50	£7.80
Jagermeister	35%	£5.50	£7.80

DRAUGHT BEER & CIDER

DRAUGHT		Half	Pint
San Miguel	5.0%	£3.95	£5.50
Poretti	4.8%	£3.95	£5.50
Carlsberg	3.8%	£3.95	£5.50
Somersby Apple Cider	4.5%	£3.95	£5.50
Hobgoblin IPA	3.7%	£3.95	£5.50
Tetley's Ale	3.7%	£3.95	£5.50

	330ML
4.7	% £5.49
4.5	% £5.49
5.1	% £5.49
	4.5

Mixed Fruit Kopparberg	4.0% £6.10
Strawberry and Lime Kopparberg	4.0% £6.10
Magners Original	4.5% £6.10

500ML

GIN

DRY GIN		50ML
Gordons 3	7.5%	£7.50
Hendricks 4	1.4%	£7.50
Bombay Sapphire	40%	£7.50
	3.1%	£8.90
Tanqueray No.104	7.3%	£9.50
FLAVOURED GIN		50ML
Gordons Pink 3	7.5%	£7.50
Edinburgh Raspberry	20%	£9.10
Edinburgh Rhubarb and Ginger	20%	£9.10
Slingsby Rhubarb	40%	£9.10
Slingsby Blackberry	40%	£9.10
Boe Violet 4	1.5%	£9.10
Tanquery Sevilla4	1.3%	£9.10
Malfy Rosa Sicilian Pink Grapefruit	41%	£9.10
Malfy con Arancia	41%	£9.10
Malfy con Limone	41%	£9.10

Mixer £2.00 **Dash £1.50**

SOFT DRINKS & ALCOHOL FREE

GLASS	Regular	Large
Pepsi	£3.50	£4.50
Diet Pepsi	£3.50	£4.50
Lemonade	£3.50	£4.50
Fresh Apple Juice	£3.50	£4.50
Fresh Orange Juice	£3.50	£4.50
Fresh Cranberry Juice	£3.50	£4.50
Fresh Pineapple Juice	£3.50	£4.50
Soda	£2.00	£2.50
Elderflower Cordial	£2.50	£3.50
Cordial	£2.50	£3.50
Orange, Blackcurrant & Lime		
ALCOHOL FREE		
Corona	0%	£5.95
San Miguel	0%	£5.95
Gordon's Gin	0%	£7.10
Gordon's Pink Gin	0%	£7.10
Kopparberg Mixed Fruit	0%	£6.10

Mixer £2.00 Dash £1.50

BOTTLED		Bottle
Fruit Shoot Orange OR Apple and Blackcurrant		£2.50
J20 Orange and Passion Fruit	J20	£3.50
Apple and Mango		£3.50
J20 Apple and Raspberry		£3.50
Tonic		£2.50
Slimline Tonic		£2.50
Ginger Ale		£3.10
Ginger Beer		£3.10
Tomato Juice	Å	£3.10
Fever-Tree Tonic		£3.10
Fever-Tree Slimline		£3.10
Fever-Tree Elderflower		£3.10
Tonic Fever-Tree Mediterrane	an Tonic	£3.10
Fever-Tree Rhubarb & Raspbe	erry Tonic	£3.10
	500ML	1LTR
Still Mineral Water	£3.95	£6.10
Sparkling Mineral Water	£3.95	£6.10

MOCKTAILS

Raspberry and Ginger Lemonade

This refreshingly fizzy mocktail combines crushed raspberries and a raspberry syrup with half ginger ale and lemonade to showcase the best of both flavours.

£9.95

Blueberry Mojito

A fresh twist on the popular 'Mojito' this alcohol-free mocktail combines fresh mint, blueberries and lime, a dash of sugar syrup and lemon juice, and topped off with lemonade.

£9.95

Virgin Daiquiri

A selection of alcohol-free classic daiquiri flavours: mango, raspberry, strawberry or passionfruit.

£9.95

Summer Cup

A take on the iconic Pimm's cup, Gordon's alcohol-free gin immersed in lashings of summer fruits, topped with sparkling lemonade.

£9.95

Passionfruit Martini

Just like its alcohol equivalent, the classic pornstar, we bring you the 'passion fruit martini' fun, sweet and summery.

£9.95

